
RAMCO INDUSTRIES LTD. 
 
 
I (a) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN: 

 

 

Name of the Company: RAMCO INDUSTRIES LTD. 

Scrip Code: RAMCOIND (NSE); 532369 (BSE); RAMCOINDS (MSE) Quarter ended: 31-12-2006 

 

 Cate- 

gory 

code 

Category of 

shareholder 

Number of 

shareholders 

Total number of 

shares 

No: of shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form 

Total shareholding as a %age of 

total no: of shares 

As a %age of 

(A+B)1[1]
 

As a %age of 
 

(A+B+C) 

(A) Shareholding of 

Promoter and 

Promoter Group2[2]
 

     

(1) Indian      

(a Individuals/Hindu 

Undivided Family 

43 1281875 997060 29.58 29.58 

(b Central Government/ 

State Government(s) 

0 0 0 0 0 

(c Bodies Corporate 6 1164833 1161743 26.88 26.88 

(d Financial Institutions/ 

Banks 

0 0 0 0 0 

(e Any Other 

(specify) 

0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total (A)(1) 49 2446708 2158803 56.46 56.46 

(2) Foreign      

(a Individuals (Non- 

Resident Individuals/ 

Foreign Individuals) 

0 0 0 0 0 

(b Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 

(c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 

(d Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total Shareholding 

of Promoter and 

Promoter Group 

(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 

49 2446708 2158803 56.46 56.46 



RAMCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED :: 2 :: 

(B) Public 

shareholding3[3]
 

     

(1) Institutions      

(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 7 189394 188944 4.37 4.37 

(b) Financial Institutions/ 

Banks 

6 363993 363693 8.40 8.40 

(c Central Government/ 

State Government(s) 

0 0 0 0 0 

(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 

(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 

(f) Foreign Institutional 

Investors 

3 17479 16529 0.41 0.41 

(g) Foreign Venture 

Capital Investors 

0 0 0 0 0 

(h) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total (B)(1) 16 570866 569166 13.18 13.18 

(2) Non-institutions      

(a) Bodies Corporate 120 92021 90821 2.13 2.13 

(b) Individuals - 

i. Individual 

shareholders 

holding nominal 

share capital up to 

Rs. 1 lakh. 

ii. Individual 

shareholders 

holding nominal 

share capital in 

excess of Rs. 1 

lakh. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
2386 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26 

 
 
 
 
 

 
739329 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

473705 

 
 
 
 
 

 
579110 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

350246 

 
 
 
 
 

 
17.06 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10.93 

 
 
 
 
 

 
17.06 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10.93 

(c Any Other (specify) 

Charitable Trust 

Clearing Members 

 

 
1 

22 

 

 
8670 

1854 

 

 
8670 

1854 

 

 
0.20 

0.04 

 

 
0.20 

0.04 

 Sub-Total (B)(2) 2555 1315579 1030701 30.36 30.36 

 Total Public 

Shareholding (B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2) 

 

 
2571 

 

 
1886445 

 

 
1599867 

 

 
43.54 

 

 
43.54 

 TOTAL (A)+(B) 2620 4333153 3758670 100.00 100.00 

(C) Shares held by 

Custodians and 

against which 

Depository Receipts 

have been issued 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 GRAND TOTAL 

(A)+(B)+(C) 

2620 4333153 3758670  100.00 

 

 
 
 
 


