RAMCO INDUSTRIES LTD.

I (a) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN:

rip C	ode: RAMCOIND (NS	Quarter ended: 31-12-2006				
Cate- gory code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	No: of shares held in dematerialized form	total no: of shares	
					As a %age of (A+B) ^{1[1]}	As a %age of (A+B+C)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ^{2[2]}					
(1)	Indian					
(a	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	43	1281875	997060	29.58	29.58
(b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0
(c	Bodies Corporate	6	1164833	1161743	26.88	26.88
(d	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0
(e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	49	2446708	2158803	56.46	56.46
(2	Foreign					
(a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0
(b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0
(0	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0
(d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	49	2446708	2158803	56.46	56.46

RAMCO	INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
(B)	Public					
	shareholding ^{3[3]}					
(1)	Institutions					
(a	Mutual Funds/ UTI	7	189394	188944	4.37	4.37
(b	Financial Institutions/	6	363993	363693	8.40	8.40
	Banks					
(0	Central Government/	0	0	0	0	0
	State Government(s)					
(d	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0
(∈	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0
(f	Foreign Institutional	3	17479	16529	0.41	0.41
	Investors					
(g	Foreign Venture	0	0	0	0	0
	Capital Investors					
(h	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	16	570866	569166	13.18	13.18
(2	Non-institutions					
(a	Bodies Corporate	120	92021	90821	2.13	2.13
(b	Individuals -					
	i. Individual					
	shareholders					
	holding nominal					
	share capital up to	2386	739329	579110	17.06	17.06
	Rs. 1 lakh.					
	ii. Individual					
	shareholders					
	holding nominal					
	share capital in					
	excess of Rs. 1	26	473705	350246	10.93	10.93
	lakh.					
(0	Any Other (specify)					
	Charitable Trust	1	8670	8670	0.20	0.20
	Clearing Members	22	1854	1854	0.04	0.04
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2555	1315579	1030701	30.36	30.36
	Total Public					
	Shareholding (B)=	2571	1886445	1599867	43.54	43.54
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)					
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	2620	4333153	3758670	100.00	100.00
(C	Shares held by					
	Custodians and					
	against which					
	Depository Receipts	0	0	0	0	0
	have been issued					
	GRAND TOTAL	2620	4333153	3758670		100.00
	(A)+(B)+(C)					